
qOVE&I{MEI{T OF' U(BST BENqAL

OT'S'{CE OF' THE EXECTITNfl UN6]II{EE&

MAH&NAI{DA EMBANKMEI{T DIV]LSIO}I

q&EEI{ ?A&K, MAIEA.
e-Mail >eemedZl @gmail'com

Memo xo. - 9F Dated: AS /tf Z1

SUb:-l",CORRIGENDUM TO E-N.I.T. NO' - WBIW TEEIMEDIE-NIT-05/2025-26' [SI' NO'l'3]

Tender ID Nos: 2026-rwD-994814-1, 2026-rwD 
-gg481.4] 

& 2026-rwD-994814-3

Due to unavoidable circumstances the following changes have been made under this corrigendum'

To be read asIn Place of
28.01.2026 at 15.00 Hrs.Date in News28.01.2026 up to 10.30 HrsDate in News

All other items, terms and condition will remain unchanged

Executive
ol Lb

Mahananda Embankment Divi sion,

Green Park, Malda.

&

@


